
PHOENIX 
RESOURCES COMPANY 
3555 N.W. 58, Suite 300, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112 (405) 947-8690 

RANCH ROAD UNIT 

Working Interest Owners that have signed Rat i f i ca t ions and Joinders 
to the Ranch Road Uni t : 

Phoenix Resources Company 

Kerr-McGee Corporation 

Ci t ies Service Company 

U. V. Industr ies 

Acres in Unit % of Unit 

9 ,002.77 52.17 

560.00 3.25 

2,911 .43 16.87 

210.00 1.22 

12 ,684.20 73.51% 

Federal Unleased 2,840.20 

15,524.40 

16.46 

89.97% 

Working Interest Owners that have verbal ly indicated they would j o i n 
the Ranch Road Uni t : 

Phelps Dodge 

Great Western D r i l l i n g 

Davoi1 

210.00 

154.7424 

85.2576 

450.00 

1.22 

.90 

.49 

2.61% 
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