

3555 N.W. 58, Suite 300, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112 (405) 947-8690

RANCH ROAD UNIT

Working Interest Owners that have signed Ratifications and Joinders to the Ranch Road Unit:

	Acres in Unit	% of Unit
Phoenix Resources Company	9,002.77	52.17
Kerr-McGee Corporation	560.00	3.25
Cities Service Company	2,911.43	16.87
U. V. Industries	210.00	1.22
	12,684.20	73.51%
Federal Unleased	2,840.20	16.46
	15,524.40	89.97%

Working Interest Owners that have verbally indicated they would join the Ranch Road Unit:

Phelps Dodge	210.00	1.22
Great Western Drilling	154.7424	.90
Davoil	85.2576	.49
	450.00	2.61%

BEFORE EXAMINER STAMETS
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Process EXHIBIT NO. 4
CASE NO. 6504
Submitted by
Hearing Date